Art. No. Colour Board
thickness
b
Side length
S
Total width
B
Pad height
h
Material Packing
unit
Weight /
packing unit
V015-16/34-S black 16 mm 34 mm 18 mm 8.5 mm PE 3,000 pcs 10.5 kg
V015-16/34-N natural 16 mm 34 mm 18 mm 8.5 mm PE 3,000 pcs 10.5 kg
V015-16/45-S black 16 mm 45 mm 18 mm 6 mm PE 2,000 pcs 10.9 kg
V015-16/45-N natural 16 mm 45 mm 18 mm 6 mm PE 2,000 pcs 10.9 kg
V015-16/60-S black 16 mm 60 mm 18.4 mm 9 mm PE 1,200 pcs 9.6 kg
V015-16/60-N natural 16 mm 60 mm 18.4 mm 9 mm PE 1,200 pcs 9.6 kg
V015-19/50-S black 19 mm 50 mm 21 mm 6 mm PE 1,500 pcs 8.7 kg
V015-19/50-N natural 19 mm 50 mm 21 mm 6 mm PE 1,500 pcs 8.7 kg
V015-20/50-S black 20 mm 50 mm 22 mm 6 mm PE 1,300 pcs 7.3 kg
V015-20/50-N natural 20 mm 50 mm 22 mm 6 mm PE 1,300 pcs 7.3 kg
V015-23/45-S black 23 mm 45 mm 25 mm 6 mm PE 1,500 pcs 9.0 kg
V015-23/45-N natural 23 mm 45 mm 25 mm 6 mm PE 1,500 pcs 9.0 kg
V015-25/50-S black 25 mm 50 mm 27 mm 6 mm PE 1,200 pcs 7.8 kg
V015-25/50-N natural 25 mm 50 mm 27 mm 6 mm PE 1,200 pcs 7.8 kg
V015-26/45-S black 26 mm 45 mm 28 mm 6 mm PE 1,300 pcs 8.3 kg
V015-26/45-N natural 26 mm 45 mm 28 mm 6 mm PE 1,300 pcs 8.3 kg
V015-28/45-S black 28 mm 45 mm 30 mm 6 mm PE 1,200 pcs 7.6 kg
V015-28/45-N natural 28 mm 45 mm 30 mm 6 mm PE 1,200 pcs 7.6 kg
V015-30/45-S black 30 mm 45 mm 32 mm 6 mm PE 1,200 pcs 8.7 kg
V015-30/45-N natural 30 mm 45 mm 32 mm 6 mm PE 1,200 pcs 8.7 kg
V015-32/45-S black 32 mm 45 mm 34 mm 6 mm PE 1,000 pcs 7.9 kg
V015-32/45-N natural 32 mm 45 mm 34 mm 6 mm PE 1,000 pcs 7.9 kg
V015-33/45-S black 33 mm 45 mm 35 mm 6 mm PE 1,000 pcs 7.2 kg
V015-33/45-N natural 33 mm 45 mm 35 mm 6 mm PE 1,000 pcs 7.2 kg
V015-35/45-S black 35 mm 45 mm 37 mm 6 mm PE 1,000 pcs 8.0 kg
V015-35/45-N natural 35 mm 45 mm 37 mm 6 mm PE 1,000 pcs 8.0 kg
V015-38/45-S black 38 mm 45 mm 40 mm 6 mm PE 900 pcs 6.5 kg
V015-38/45-N natural 38 mm 45 mm 40 mm 6 mm PE 900 pcs 6.5 kg
V015-40/45-S black 40 mm 45 mm 42 mm 6 mm PE 800 pcs 6.7 kg
V015-40/45-N natural 40 mm 45 mm 42 mm 6 mm PE 800 pcs 6.7 kg
V015-50/45-S black 50 mm 45 mm 52 mm 6 mm PE 800 pcs 8.1 kg
V015-50/45-N natural 50 mm 45 mm 52 mm 6 mm PE 800 pcs 8.1 kg
V015-60/45-S black 60 mm 45 mm 62 mm 6 mm PE 1,000 pcs 10.3 kg
V015-60/45-N natural 60 mm 45 mm 62 mm 6 mm PE 1,000 pcs 10.3 kg
V015-70/45-S black 70 mm 45 mm 72 mm 6 mm PE 1,000 pcs 11.5 kg
V015-70/45-N natural 70 mm 45 mm 72 mm 6 mm PE 1,000 pcs 11.5 kg
V015-80/45-S black 80 mm 45 mm 82 mm 6 mm PE 800 pcs 10.0 kg
V015-80/45-N natural 80 mm 45 mm 82 mm 6 mm PE 800 pcs 10.0 kg
V015-90/90-S black 90 mm 90 mm 92 mm 6 mm PE 250 pcs 7.9 kg
V015-90/90-N natural 90 mm 90 mm 92 mm 6 mm PE 250 pcs 7.9 kg